
K 46-12-3 - K 46-12-10
Fitting, T shaped test connection
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Properties
Connection 1 Measuring connection M 16 x 1.5
Connection 2 + 3 metric cylindrical outer thread
Sealing form 2 + 3 24° inner cone
Design with test connection
Construction type with cap
Construction T shaped
Scope of supply with union nut, cutting ring, pressure ring, sealing

ring and test connection
Material Steel
Surface electro galvanised

Item
Identification Ø d2 L1 L2 AF S1 S2
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)

K 46-12-3
K 46-12-7
K 46-12-4
K 46-12-10
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17
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17
17
17

AF = Width across flats

Product versions
XRT T shaped reducing fitting, Socket (without union nut and cutting ring)


